SPEC SHEET
Size Code Diameter UninsulatedDry weight Insulated Dimensions
1000L TCBT-SIF-1000 850mm 257.5 kg Dia 1090mm, H 2125mm
1500L TCBT-SIF-1500 1000mm 225.0 kg Dia 1240mm, H 2255mm
2000L TCBT-SIF-2000 1250mm 291.0 kg Dia 1490mm, H 2000mm
2500L TCBT-SIF-2500 1400mm Dia 1640mm, H 1960mm
3000L TCBT-SIF-3000 1400mm Dia 1640mm, H 2300mm
4000L TCBT-SIF-4000 1600mm Dia 1850mm, H 2400mm
ThermaCon Buffer Tank Carbon
Steel 4 Port with Indoor
Insulation
flowquip.co.nz0800 77 78 79